30 70 100 15 35 50 15 35 50 30 70 100 15 35 50 35 15 50 70 30 100 35 15 50 35 15 50
12 28 40 6 14 20 6 14 20 12 28 40 6 14 20 14 6 20 28 12 40 14 6 20 14 6 20
Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade Int. Ext. Grade
1 24UGEEN101 ABHISHEK KUMAR 23 13 F 11 14 C 13 30 A+ 16 45 B+ 14 25 A 30 11 A+ 57 20 A 34 14 O 34 14 O RE-24UPHY05
2 24UGEEN102 ANSHU 22 19 F 12 16 B 11 19 B+ 18 38 B 13 18 B+ 28 11 A 45 16 B+ 29 11 A+ 31 12 A+ RE-24UPHY05
3 24UGEEN103 DIMPLE 21 28 C 12 16 B 12 15 C 20 36 B 10 19 B 31 12 A+ 60 22 A+ 32 13 O 34 13 O 6.91
4 24UGEEN104 KAPIL 20 4 F 9 14 C 7 20 C 14 34 C 12 17 B 24 10 B+ 41 14 B 27 12 A 27 12 A RE-24UPHY05
5 24UGEEN105 KESHAV 21 20 F 9 14 C 11 22 B+ 16 30 C 11 24 A 28 11 A 52 24 A 34 13 O 34 13 O RE-24UPHY05
6 24UGEEN106 LALIT KUMAR 14 0 F 8 16 C 8 20 B 12 32 P 11 18 B 23 9 B+ 42 18 B+ 27 10 A 28 10 A RE-24UPHY05
7 24UGEEN107 MONU 20 13 F 9 14 C 7 14 P 12 24 F 11 14 C 22 9 B+ 51 12 B+ 28 11 A 29 11 A+ RE-24UPHY05, RE-24UMEE05
8 24UGEEN108 PANKAJ 16 9 F 8 14 P 8 19 C 16 31 C 12 19 B+ 23 9 B+ 60 18 A 29 12 A+ 29 11 A+ RE-24UPHY05
9 24UGEEN111 PRIYA 24 29 C 13 21 B+ 11 16 C 21 38 B 13 21 B+ 31 12 A+ 57 22 A 34 14 O 34 14 O 7.04
10 24UGEEN112 RAHUL 22 28 C 13 25 A 10 19 B 21 42 B+ 12 20 B+ 29 10 A 50 18 B+ 30 13 A+ 31 12 A+ 7.09
11 24UGEEN113 SUSHIL KUMAR 22 28 C 8 14 P 10 15 C 20 33 C 10 13 F 26 9 A 51 14 B+ 29 12 A+ 30 11 A+ RE-24UELE21
12 25UGEEN125L
AADITYA KUMAR
JHA
14 8 F 6 5 F 11 14 C 12 25 F 12 11 F 29 11 A+ 49 16 B+ 27 10 A 26 10 A